
APPENDIX II
List of Attendees

NAME AFFILIATION TELEPHONE /
FAX EMAIL ADDRESS

Jim Andrews ONR (703) 696-8699 / 
(703) 696-2007 andrewj@onrhq.onr.navy.mil

Tim Askew HBOI
(407) 465-
2400x262 / 
(407) 465-2116

taskew@hboi.edu

John Bash UNOLS (401) 874-6825 / 
(401) 874-6486 unols@gsosun1.gso.uri.edu

Peter Betzer U of So Florida (813) 553-3940 / 
(813) 893-9189 betzer@marine.usf.edu

David Brooks Texas A&M (409) 845-7211 / 
(409) 845-6331 dbrooks@ocean.tamu.edu

Wendell Brown U of New Hamp. (603) 862-3153 / 
(603) 862-0243 wsbrown@kelvin.unh.edu

Jeffrey Callahan U of Rhode Island (401) 874-6110 / 
(401) 874-6578 callahan@gsosun1.gso.uri.edu

Norman Cherkis NRL (202) 767-6956 / 
(202) 767-0167 cherkis@hp8c.nrl.navy.mil

Larry Clark NSF (703) 306-1580 / 
(703) 306-0390  

W. Thomas
Cocke Dept of State (202) 647-0240 / 

(202) 647-1106 tcocke@state.gov

Kristen Conlan Presearch (703) 415-2933 / 
(703) 415-2718  

Paul Conroy NAVSEA (703) 602-3510 / 
(703) 602-5606  

Kimbra Cutlip Smithsonian (202) 786-2815 / 
(202) 357-4048 ASREM010@SI.SIVN.EDU

Michael Dagg LUMCON (504) 851-2820 / 
(508) 851-2874 mdagg@coco.lumcon.edu

G. Brent
Dalrymple OSU (541) 737-5195 / 

(503) 737-2064 gbd@oce.orst.edu

Mary D'Andrea UNOLS (401) 874-6825 / 
(401) 874-6486 unols@gsosun1.gso.uri.edu

J. Paul Dauphin NSF (703) 306-1577 / 
(703) 306-0390 jdauphin@nsf.gov

Thomas Demas NAVSEA (703) 602-3510 / 
(703) 602-5606 tdemas@navsea.hq.navy

(202) 653-1295 / 



Patrick Dennis Navy Support/JOI (202) 653-1435 dennisp@onrhq.onr.navy.mil

A. Desilva UNOLS (401) 874-6825 / 
(40l) 874-6486 desilva@gsosun1.gso.uri.edu

Dolly Dieter NSF (703) 306-1577 / 
(703) 306-0390 edieter@nsf.gov

David Epp NSF/MGG (703) 306-1586 depp@nsf.gov

William Erb Dept of State (202) 647-0239 / 
(202) 647-1106  

Rich Findley U of Miami (305) 361-4175 / 
(305) 361-4174 rfindley@rsmas.miami.edu

Linda Goad U of Michigan (313) 763-5393 / 
(313) 747-2748 lgoad@umich.edu

H. Gary Greene MLML (408) 755-8655 / 
(408) 753-2826 greene@mlml.calstate.edu

Douglas
Hammond U of So Calif. (213) 740-5837 / 

(213) 740-8801 dhammond@usc.edu

Dennis Hansell BBSRI (809) 297-1880 / 
(809) 297-8143 dennis@bbsr.edu

Dennis Hayes LDEO
(914) 365-
8470x210 / 
(914) 365-8156

deph@lamont.ldeo.columbia.edu

Don Heinrichs NSF (703) 306-1577 / 
(703) 306-0390 dheinric@nsf.gov

Robert Hinton U of Washington (206) 543-5060 / 
(206) 543-6073 hinton@ocean.washington.edu

Ken Johnson MLML (408) 755-8657 / 
(408) 753-2826 johnson@mlml.clastate.edu

Fred Jones OSU (503) 867-0224 / 
(503) 867-0294 jonesf@ucs.orst.edu

Robert Knox SIO/UCSD (619) 534-4729 / 
(619) 535-1817 rknox@ucsd.edu

James Kukura NAVSEA (703) 602-3510 / 
(703) 602-5606  

Charles
Lancaster

USCG/Polar
Icebreaker (202) 267-6455 C.LANCASTER/GA-

1B@CGSMTP.USCG.MIL
Cindy Lee SUNY-Stony Brook (516) 632-8741 cindylee@ccmail.sunysb.edu
Thomas Lee U of Miami (305) 361-4046 tlee@rsmas.miami.edu

Bruce Malfait NSF (703) 306-1581 / 
(703) 306-0370 bmalfait@nsf.gov

Scott McKellar NOAA (301) 713-3418 / 
(301) 713-1541 SMcKellar@RDC.NOAA.GOV

Brian Miller NPS (408) 656-2226 / 
(408) 656-2712 millerbh@oc.nps.navy.mil

Don Moller WHOI (508) 289-2277 / 
(508) 457-2185 dmoller@whoi.edu



Chris Mooers U of Miami/RSMAS
(305) 361-
4825/4088 / 
(305) 361-4797

cmooers@rsmas.miami.edu

Janet Morton USGS (703) 648-6509 / 
(703) 648-5464 jmorton@oemg.er.usgs.gov

Marty Mulhern NOAA (301) 713-3435 / 
(301) 713-1540 mmulhern@banyan.doc.gov

Dennis Peacock NSF (703) 306-1033 / 
(703) 306-0139 dpeacock@nsf.gov

Michael Perfit U of Florida (904) 392-2128 / 
(904) 392-9294 perf@nervm.nerdc.ufl.edu

Rudy Peschel USCG (202) 267-2267  

Timothy Pfeiffer U of Delaware (302) 645-4341 / 
(302) 645-4006 pfeiffer@udel.edu

William Phoel Phoel Assoc. (908) 255-5268 / 
(908) 255-5268  

Richard
Pittenger WHOI (508) 289-2597 / 

(508) 457-2185 rpittenger@whoi.edu

David Powell U of Miami (305) 361-4832 / 
(305) 361-4174 dpowell@rsmas.miami.edu

J. Michael Prince MLML (408) 633-3534 / 
(408) 633-4580 prince@mlml.calstate.edu

G. Michael
Purdy WHOI (508) 457-2826 / 

(508) 457-2187 mpurdy@whoi.edu

Steve Rabalais LUMCON (504) 851-2808 / 
(504) 851-2874 srabalais@smtpgw.lumcon.edu

Mike Reeve NSF (703) 306-1580 / 
(703) 306-0390  

Clare Reimers Rutgers
(908) 932-
6555x236 / 
(908) 932-8578

reimers@ahab.rutgers

Tom Royer U of Alaska (907) 474-7835 / 
(907) 474-7204 royer@ims.alaska.edu

Terry Schaff CORE (202) 232-3900 / 
(202) 797-5979 tschaff@brook.edu

Edwin Shaar, Jr. Texas A&M (409) 862-3290 / 
(409) 845-6331 eshaar@ocean.tamu.edu

Alexander Shor NSF/ODP (703) 306-1581 / 
(703) 306-0390 ashor@nsf.gov

Alan Summy USCG (202) 267-1461 / 
(202) 267-4425

A.SUMMY/G-NIO@
CGSMTP.USCG.MIL

Al Sutherland NSF/OPP (703) 306-1032 alsuther@nsf.gov

Brian Taylor U of Hawaii (808) 956-6649 / 
(808) 956-2538 taylor@soest.hawaii.edu

Joe Ustach Duke (919) 504-7579 / joeu@duncoc.ml.duke.edu



(919) 504-7651

Robert Wall U of Maine
(207) 581-1435 / 
(207) 581-1426 robert_wall@umeres.maine.edu

Richard West NSF (703) 306-1579 / 
(703) 306-0139 rwest@nsf.gov

Denis
Wiesenburg Stennis Space Cent. (601) 688-3177 / 

(601) 688-1121 denis@sunfish.st.usm.edu

Stan Winslow U of Hawaii (808) 847-2661 / 
(808) 848-5451 snug@poha.soest.hawaii.edu

Creighton
Wirick DOE/Brookhaven (516) 282-3063 / 

(516) 282-3246 wirick@unl.gov


